Hadrramuianelansiiusmsveddsaleuinunan (@m551u505)

LN
fmay 106 1a

® v
® wids

a2y
f1mau 106 2a

® s 2114l
®21-30

@ 31-40

® 41-50

® 51-60

® :nAnin60 1

AMUMSUEHISTNUIBINS
Bl onnvige B oo DO dhunane B don M vanviam

60
40
20

0

. . @ o -
LG o i\'\ oA
o c\'\‘o"‘@ c\'\‘fx\ A

™ o o«




AMUMSUEHISNUIL LTI
60 MM wnvige A I-dhunane B vas I vaoviae

'FEEERE

_\}s\‘\ﬁ .&‘(\,\50 ,{\\)
‘o

é@'v‘ » Pos

h [AS ,ypu

FUMSUEMsNULAAA

60 N wnitae B a0 unate I dae -uauﬂe{m

IEEERE

@ @ et
& o n" gt o
‘\»\‘aé :‘6{@\ Q%‘; F\ ?ﬁ:b ;S ‘?&

S

ﬁ'luﬂ']'i‘l.l?ﬂ'l"i\‘ﬂuﬁl‘tﬂ

60 [ ERCCEE EEE ERTCEE TR BoniC

IEER NS

A & @ G
o™ & av W &
o & ) @0" q\(\_\ﬁw

N
,\;;S“' ‘{\"‘-\3s 6&,\’\@' a5%




